
 

  

NEW ADDRESS: 1890 SE 15th Avenue, Suite 102   Ocala, FL 34471

  

                                 
 

 

Keri Bolain – Admin / Closing Preparation 

keri@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Cherese Walker – Admin 

cherese@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Landyn Tucker – Administration 

landyn@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Lisa Mussey – Closer 

lisa@MLStitleocala.com 

 

Summer Parrish – Admin 

summer@MLStitleocala.com 

Hannah Barlow 

hannah@MLStitleocala.com 

 

 

mailto:keri@MLStitleocala.com
mailto:cherese@MLStitleocala.com
mailto:landyn@MLStitleocala.com
mailto:lisa@MLStitleocala.com
mailto:summer@MLStitleocala.com
mailto:hannah@MLStitleocala.com

